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S. No Name of Students Roll No Dept 
Package 

(LPA 
Name of Companies 

1 DIVYANSHU TRIVEDI 2208390309001 EL 10.00 Rinex Technologies 

2  DIVYANSHI YADAV  2108390100021 CSE 10.00 Rinex Technologies 

3 MOHD OWAIS  2108390300035 EL 10.00 Rinex Technologies 

4 JUHI SINGH 2208390109003 CSE 10.00 Rinex Technologies 

5 NAMRATA YADAV  2108390300037 EL 10.00 Rinex Technologies 

6 KUSHAGRA SHARMA  2108390000016 CE 10.00 Rinex Technologies 

7 RUPAL 2108390300045 EL 6.5 Planet Spark 

8 SHASHI VISHWAKARMA 2108390100056 CSE 6.5 Planet Spark 

9 AYUSH KUMAR 2108390100018 CSE 6.5 Planet Spark 

10 NAMRATA YADAV 2108390300037 EL 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

11 SATYAM SINGH 2108390100054 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

12 MUKUL TYAGI 2108390100037 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

13 ANSH KUMAR YADAV 2108390200015 EE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

14 MANAUWAR ANSARI 2108390300033 EL 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

15 MOHD OWAIS 2108390300035 EL 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

16 SAGAR KUMAR 2108390300046 EL 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

17 RISHABH TIWARI 2108390300043 EL 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

18 KULDEEP KUMAR 2108390100032 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

19 PRASHANT KUMAR SHUKLA 2108390109002 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

20 JYOTI CHAUDHARY 2108390200025 EE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

21 AMAN YADAV 2108390000004 CE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

22 ANUSHA BARANWAL 2108390200019 EE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

23 SUNEEL KUMAR KUSHWAHA 2108390000043 CE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

24 ADITYA VERMA 2108390300009 EL 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

25 ANKUSH YADAV 2108390300015 EL 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

26 GUNJAN SENGAR 2108390100025 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

27 GULSHAN 2108390200023 EE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

28 ATMO SHAMINDRA 2108390000009 CE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

29 REHAN AHMAD 2108390000027 CE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

30 SHAFIUR RAHMAN 2108390000035 CE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

31 PANKAJ YADAV 2108390300038 EL 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

32 ARVIND KANDPAL 2108390100013 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

33 ANANT GUPTA 2108390100009 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

34 ARPIT PANDEY 2108390000006 CE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

35 KU KHUSHI 2108390100030 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

36 JAY SENGAR 2108390200024 EE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

37 PRASHANT 2108390100044 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

38 GEETIKA PATEL 2108390100024 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

39 AAYUSHI SHARMA 2108390100001 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

40 ABHISHEK SHUKLA 2108390100004 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

41 DURGESH KUMAR 2108390100022 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

42 SAKSHI YADAV 2108390000030 CE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

43 AYUSH KUMAR 2108390100018 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

44 AKASH KUSHWAHA 2108390200008 EE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

45 DIWAKAR UPADHYAY 2108390300024 EL 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

46 DARSHANA SRIVASTAVA  2108390100020 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

47 ANJALI PANDEY  2108390200010 EE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 
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48 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH  2108390200027 EE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

49 ADITI DUBEY  2108390200004 EE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

50 PAWAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI  2108390100042 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

51 KAMINEE  2108390300031 EL 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

52 NEELESH SHARMA  2108390100038 CSE 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

53 MOHAMMAD DANISH 2108390300034 EL 4.0-6.0 Acadmor Pvt. Ltd 

54 PANKAJ YADAV 2108390300038 EL 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

55 PRACHI MISHRA 2108390300039 EL 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

56 AYUSH SACHAN 2108390300018 EL 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

57 MOHD OWAIS 2108390300035 EL 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

58 SATISH MAURYA 2108390300047 EL 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

59 HARSHIT KUMAR VERMA 2108390300027 EL 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

60 ABHISHEK VERMA 2108390300006 EL 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

61 JYOTI SINGH 2108390300030 EL 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

62 DIWAKAR UPADHYAY 2108390300024 EL 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

63 SUJEET KUMAR SINGH 2108390200036 EE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

64 ADITI DUBEY 2108390200004 EE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

65 AKASH KUSHWAHA 2108390200008 EE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

66 NEELESH SHARMA 2108390100038 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

67 ARVIND KANDPAL 2108390100013 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

68 AYUSH KUMAR 2108390100018 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

69 SHASHI VISHWAKARMA 2108390100056 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

70 ARCHIT SHUKLA 2108390100011 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

71 GUNJAN SENGAR 2108390100025 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

72 KULDEEP KUMAR 2108390100032 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

73 GEETIKA PATEL 2108390100024 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

74 ADITYA YADAV 2108390100007 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

75 HIMANSHU SRIVASTAV 2108390300028 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

76 ANANT GUPTA 2108390100009 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

77 RIBU KUMAR 2108390100049 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

78 ASTHA SRIVASTAVA 2108390100017 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

79 SHALINI UPADHYAY 2108390100055 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

80 NEERAJ KUMAR 2108390100039 CSE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

81 SAKSHI YADAV 2108390100052 CE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

82 ARVIND KUMAR 2108390000007 CE 3.8-4.5 Qspiders pvt. Ltd 

83 ARPIT PADEY 2108390000006 CE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

84 ARVIND KUMAR 2108390000007 CE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

85 BRAJESH SINGH 2108390000013 CE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

86 NITIN SINGH 2108390000021 CE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

87 SHUBHAM PATEL 2108390000040 CE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

88 SUJEET KUMAR KASHYAP 2108390000042 CE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

89 SUNEEL KUMAR KUSHWAHA 2108390000043 CE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

90 AZAD ALI 2108390300001 EL 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

91 ADITYA VERMA 2108390300009 EL 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

92 AMIT YADAV 2108390300012 EL 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

93 RAM SHANKAR MISHRA  2108390300042 EL 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

94 SACHIN  2108390200031 EE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

95 GULSHAN 2108390200023 EE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

96 VIKAS SINGH 2108390200039 EE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

97 SURYANSH BHARDWAJ 2108390200038 EE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  
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98 ABHINANDAN VERMA 2108390200001 EE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

99 AJAY KUMAR 2108390200005 EE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

100 AKASH KUMAR GAUTAM 2108390200007 EE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

101 ANUBHAV SHRIVASTAVA 2108390200018 EE 3.6 High -Technext Engineering  &Telecom Pvt. Ltd.  

102 RUPAL 2108390300045 EL 3.5 Cincooni 

103 KAMINEE 2108390300031 EL 3.5 Cincooni 

104 SAGAR KUMAR 2108390300046 EL 3.5 Cincooni 

105 PANKAJ YADAV 2108390300038 EL 3.5 Cincooni 

106 SIDDHARTH KUMAR BHARTI 2108390300051 EL 3.5 Cincooni 

107 HARSHIT KUMAR VERMA 2108390300027 EL 3.5 Cincooni 

108 RAM SHANKAR MISHRA 2108390300042 EL 3.5 Cincooni 

109 SATISH MAURYA 2108390300047 EL 3.5 Cincooni 

110 PANKAJ YADAV 2108390300038 EL 3.5 Cincooni 

111 AAZAD ALI 2108390300001 EL 3.5 Cincooni 

112 ANJALI PANDEY 2108390200010 EE 3.5 Cincooni 

113 VISHAL CHAUHAN 2108390200041 EE 3.5 Cincooni 

114 AKASH KUMAR GAUTAM 2108390200007 EE 3.5 Cincooni 

115 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH  2108390200024 EE 3.5 Cincooni 

116 GUNJAN SENGAR 2108390100025 CSE 3.5 Cincooni 

117 SHASWAT SINGH 2108390100057 CSE 3.5 Cincooni 

118 NITIN KUMAR  2108390100041 CSE 3.5 Cincooni 

119 HARSHIT MISHRA 2108390100026 CSE 3.5 Cincooni 

120 ADITI GUPTA 2108390100005 CSE 3.5 Cincooni 

121 JUHI SINGH 2208390109003 CSE 3.5 Cincooni 

122 SHALINI UPADHYAY 2108390100055 CSE 3.5 Cincooni 

123 NEERAJ KUMAR 2108390100039 CSE 3.5 Cincooni 

124 RIBU KUMAR 2108390100049 CSE 3.5 Cincooni 

125 ASHWANI SINGH 2108390100016 CSE 3.5 Cincooni 

 

CE- 16 

CSE- 44 

EE- 24 

EL- 35 

Total-   125  

 


